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OFFICE MEMORANDUM 
J. B. Montoya, Enq-3 Group Lead~r OATE: September 25, !.373 

Cazl 5uckland, Leader, General Mcn1tor1ng Section, H-1 

CLF~~Ct CF EXCESS STRUCT~RES 

H-l 

The four bunkers located northeast of ~~e airstrip and the old 
incinerator building at 974 Airport Road were surveyed by H-1 and 
fc,md to be free from radioactive contamination. The only hazard 
seemed to be an abundance of black widow spiders in the bunkers. 
~o snakes found on this trip. 

For reference purposes, Charlie Larson identified the struc~~res 
in the following manner: 

CB:ed 

Xc: H-3. 
H-5 
H-8 
File 

Zia Card ~umber 

lOllSO 
101434 
1014.35 
101436 
1014.37 

Address 

974 Airport Road 
2200 Fox Street 
2220 Fox Street 
228C Fox Street 
2320 Fox Street 

(!w_~.,_,..,_ 
Carl Buckland 
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